General information about company

Scrip code 538395

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE792G01011

Name of the company

NAM SECURITIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |[No. Of Total Shareholding as a % | Number of Voting Rights held in each

Category OO0 |partly |shares OINOS- 1 o total no. of class of securities (I1X)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated

) sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository held (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as

(IIT) shares . = ({AV)+ % of
In held (I shares Receipts VI (VIII) As a % of Class Class a70
€ ( V) held V) | (VD) (V) ( ) (A+B+C2) eg: X ey Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 5 4044000 4044000 |75 4044000 4044000 | 75
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 674 1348000 1348000 |25 1348000 1348000 | 25
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 679 5392000 5392000 | 100 5392000 5392000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh zres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | ocked in shares p; ged or
: No. of Underlying assuming full (XI0) otherwise
Shares : . encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
Category | of Outs tax}; dir% Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIIT) hgl dti}1]1
D shareholder & Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A .
convertible . . Sa | dematerialized
) .. Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) As a % % of
securities Xi W, Xi XT= (VIDHX) A sa 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) g )=(VIDHX) As a No. (a) of total | No. | total
(a) % of (A+B+C2) ' Shares | (a) | Shares
held (b) held
(b)
Promoter
(A) & 0 0 0 75 1772500 | 43.8304 (0 |0 4044000
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 25 0 0 1085550
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1772500 | 32.8728 5129550




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. u
. paid- | shares shares of shares ) ' Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of pald. Pl underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . . _ asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (1) (I1T) shares . 00
shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As 1
held Class Class Tota
aw) held (VD) (V)+ a% of o X co: Total Voting
V) (VI) (A+B+C2) & &y rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 4044000 4044000 | 75 4044000 4044000 | 75
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 5 4044000 4044000 | 75 4044000 4044000 | 75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 4044000 4044000 | 75 4044000 4044000 | 75
Group (A)=
(A)(D)H(A)
2
B Table 11T - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 646 453625 453625 |8.41 453625 453625 |8.41
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 15 609546 609546 | 11.3 609546 609546 | 11.3

Individual
shareholders




holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

(e) Any cher 13 284829 284829 |5.28 284829 284829 |5.28
(specify)

(S3u)b-T0tal (B) 674 1348000 1348000 | 25 1348000 1348000 | 25

Total Public

Shareholding 674 1348000 1348000 | 25 1348000 1348000 | 25

B=B)(1)+

B(2)*+B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 679 5392000 5392000 | 100 5392000 5392000 | 100

A+B+C2)

Total (A+B+C 679 5392000 5392000 | 100 5392000 5392000 | 100

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % (XI0) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a X
Sr. Outstanding .2 | convertible . held in
Outstanding .. percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . ~ sa Sa | dematerialized
.. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+HX) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X X (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. (@) |1l [ No.| total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(@) 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 1772500 | 43.83 4044000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@) 8.41 191175
(a(ii) 11.3 609546
(e) 5.28 284829
Sub-Total (B) 25 1085550




(€)

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)

25

1085550

C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

100

1772500

32.87

5129550

Total (A+B+C
)

100

1772500

32.87

5129550




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashwani Goyal

Divya Goyal

Divyanshu
Goyal

Kiran Goyal

Ashwani Goyal & Sons
(HUF)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACPG7336H

ATHPG3564E

AIMPG2797H

ACYPG9503A

AABHA6452M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:iX

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Class eg:y

Total

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.14

10.66

13.33

6.95

13.91

75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

404000

353000

324000

374500

317000

1772500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

24.86

61.39

45.06

99.87

42.27

43.83

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1625000

575000

719000

375000

750000

4044000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Promoter Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANU RAVIBHAI GOEL

CHANDAN MEHRA

RAVI BERRY

SAHIL GOHIL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ANHPG7765Q

ATXPMO9898E

AAGBP6468D

ANHPG7766P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

85725

75157

108000

63900

332782

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

85725

75157

108000

63900

332782

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.39

1.19

6.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

85725

75157

108000

63900

332782

Class eg:y

Total

85725

75157

108000

63900

332782

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.59

1.39

2

1.19

6.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.39

1.19

6.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

85725

75157

108000

63900

332782

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Agile Commodities Private
Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAACNO0802G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

233888

233878

164

2083

48694

284829

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WM)+ (VD

233888

233878

164

2083

48694

284829

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.34

4.34

0.04

0.9

5.28

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

233888

233878

164

2083

48694

284829

Class egy




Total

233888

233878

164

2083

48694

284829

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.34

4.34

0.04

0.9

5.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.34

4.34

0.04

0.9

5.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

233888

233878

164

2083

48694

284829

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

‘of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date «
. creati
Whether by virtue of: .
;issiflort Nationality ;Zssilr)lort Nationality - acquis
' (Applicable : (Applicable Rights on B ) of
case of N case of N distributable | Exerci XCICISC | ionifi
PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise of Zn
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of significant benefi
ore':lgnl is selected) ore;1gn1 is selected) any other | control influence ntere:
nationa nationa distribution
Ashwani
"M AACPGT7336H India g(‘)’z:l & | AABHA6452M India 13.91 Yes Yes 20-12-
HUF
Total: | 13.91 |0 0




