General information about company	
Scrip code	538395
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE792G01011
Name of the company	NAM SECURITIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) snares (calculated as per SCRP 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75
(B)	Public	674	1348000			1348000	25	1348000		1348000	25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	679	5392000			5392000	100	5392000		5392000	100

		Tabl	le I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of speci	fied secu	ırities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible Number of Locked in shares (XII) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII) Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Locked in shares		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	0	0	0	75	1772500	43.8304	0	0	4044000
(B)	Public				25	0	0			1085550
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1772500	32.8728			5129550

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights he curities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	ter Group	<u> </u>			ļ
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	4044000			4044000	75	4044000		4044000	75
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		•	•	•	!
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	646	453625			453625	8.41	453625		453625	8.41
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders	15	609546			609546	11.3	609546		609546	11.3

	holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	13	284829			284829	5.28	284829	284829	5.28
Sub-Total (B) (3)		674	1348000			1348000	25	1348000	1348000	25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		674	1348000			1348000	25	1348000	1348000	25
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r		
Total (A+B+C2)		679	5392000			5392000	100	5392000	5392000	100
Total (A+B+C		679	5392000			5392000	100	5392000	5392000	100

Sr.	Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
SI.	convertible securities (Xi) Outstandin Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian								
(a)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000
(2)	Foreign	•							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				75	1772500	43.83			4044000
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	l	I.	ı		l
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				8.41					191175
(a(ii))				11.3					609546
(e)				5.28					284829
Sub-Total (B)				25					1085550

(3)]			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25				1085550
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Nor	Public sh	areholde	r	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1772500	32.87		5129550
Total (A+B+C)				100	1772500	32.87		5129550

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	ı undivided Fa	amily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashwani Goyal	Divya Goyal	Divyanshu Goyal	Kiran Goyal	Ashwani Goyal & Sons (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPG7336H	AIHPG3564E	AJMPG2797H	ACYPG9503A	AABHA6452M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each	n class of securi	ties (IX)			
Class eg:X	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Class eg:y						
Total	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.14	10.66	13.33	6.95	13.91	75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	404000	353000	324000	374500	317000	1772500
As a % of total Shares held (b)	24.86	61.39	45.06	99.87	42.27	43.83
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered	(XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1625000	575000	719000	375000	750000	4044000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

1	1	•	i		i i	i
	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANU RAVIBHAI GOEL	CHANDAN MEHRA	RAVI BERRY	SAHIL GOHIL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ANHPG7765Q	ATXPM9898E	AAGBP6468D	ANHPG7766P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	85725	75157	108000	63900	332782
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	85725	75157	108000	63900	332782
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.39	2	1.19	6.17
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	85725	75157	108000	63900	332782
Class eg:y					
Total	85725	75157	108000	63900	332782
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.59	1.39	2	1.19	6.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.59	1.39	2	1.19	6.17				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	85725	75157	108000	63900	332782				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Agile Commodities Private Limited				Click here to back				
PAN (II)		AAACN0802G				Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	1	2	8	13				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 233888 233		233878	164	2083	48694	284829				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	233888	233878	164	2083	48694	284829				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.34	4.34	0	0.04	0.9	5.28				
Number of Voting I	Rights held in e	ach class of securities (IX)	•		- '	•				
Class eg: X	233888	233878	164	2083	48694	284829				
Class eg:y										

Total	233888	233878	164	2083	48694	284829				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.34	4.34	0	0.04	0.9	5.28				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.34	4.34	0	0.04	0.9	5.28				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)					_					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	233888	233878	164	2083	48694	284829				
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

significant beneficial owners

of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date (
	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether	Voting	Rights on distributable	of	Exercise of significant influence	creation acquise of signification beneficiations
ıni	AACPG7336H		India		Ashwani Goyal & Sons HUF	AABHA6452M		India		13.91			Yes	Yes	20-12-
	Total:							13.91	0	0					